Teacher
Abigail Limb
Allison Hillier (A)
Allison Hillier (B)
Amber Forrer
Anastasiia Vovna (A)
Anastasiia Vovna (B)
Andru Dennis
Anna Lowery Clark
Armond Luckey
Bret Tassone (A)
Bret Tassone (B)
Bryan Thomas
Carlie Geyer
Charlie Trenta
Ciara Newman (A)
Ciara Newman (B)
Ellie Manes
Evan McCreary
John Polace
Justin Wisner
Kathy Stockmaster
Luke Wardell
Maggie Johns
Marley Lieberman (A)
Marley Lieberman (B)
Martin Neubert
Max Schlenk
Nick Frank
Olena Aleksieieva
Rachel Feit
Runen Li (A)
Runen Li (B)
Ruoyao Li
Ruth Logan (A)
Ruth Logan (B)
Sam Jungman (A)
Sam Jungman (B)
Sijia Wang (A)
Sijia Wang (B)

Stephanie Carter Dennis

Theresamarie Banks

Vera Holczer-Waroquet

Day
Saturday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Monday
Sunday
Wednesday
Monday
Saturday
Thursday
Sunday
Saturday
Monday
Friday
Monday
Sunday
Saturday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Sunday
Sunday
Thursday
Sunday
Tuesday
Friday
Tuesday
Monday
Wednesday
Sunday
Friday
Wednesday
Tuesday
Sunday
Monday
Monday
Saturday
Wednesday
Tuesday
Friday
Sunday
Saturday
Wednesday
Saturday

Date
1/25
1/28
1/29
1/27
1/26
1/29
1/27
1/25
1/30
1/26
2/1
1/27
1/31
1/27
1/26
2/1
2/4
2/4
1/26
2/2
1/30
1/26
1/28
1/31
2/4
2/3
1/29
2/2
1/31
1/29
1/28
2/2
2/3
1/27
2/1
1/29
2/4
1/31
2/2
2/1
1/29
1/25

Time
2:30-4:00
7:00-8:00
3:30-5:00
6:30-7:00
1:30-3:00
8:00-9:00
5-5:30
4:00-5:00
8:00-8:30
11:30-12:30
9:00-10:30
5:30-6:00
5:00-6:00
6:00-6:30
5:00-6:30
2:30-4:.00
7:00-8:00
6:00-7:00
4:00-4:30
2:30-3:00
8:30-9:00
12:30-1:30
8:00-9:00
7:30-8:30
5:00-6:00
6:30-7:00
6:30-7:00
6:30-7:00
6:00-7:30
5:30-6:00
3:30-4:30
5:30-6:30
7:30-8:30
8:00-9:00
12:45-2:00
7:00-8:00
4:00-5:00
4:00-5:00
4:00-5:00
5:00-6:30
6:00-6:30
12:30-2:30



